
SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

HANDBALL CHUZHOU

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OG JAPAN 2020

IHF Official System

WOMEN 29-09-2019

UP TO MATCH 15

BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME PLYD.ASST.
RATE

%
TOTAL

7M
THR.

FREE
THR.

BRK.
THR.

FAST
BRK.

WIN
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

FIELD
SHOT

TEAMNO.

1 PARK Saeyoung KOR 20-28 6-20 8-14 1-7 3-17 1-3 4-13 43-102  42.2 3 516

2 JANJIT K. THA 11-26 6-34 8-27 9-64 3-23 0-1 2-23 39-198  19.7 1 512

3 CHAN Kamling HKG 9-25 5-19 6-22 8-38 4-15 0-0 3-13 35-132  26.5 3 51

4 HO Ryugyong PRK 10-23 6-23 8-23 0-12 5-17 3-3 2-9 34-110  30.9 3 51

5 POILOVA Iuliia KAZ 9-29 4-13 7-23 3-8 1-8 0-0 2-15 26-96  27.1 1 41

6 WANG Haiye CHN 10-31 5-18 4-14 0-2 3-9 1-1 2-7 25-82  30.5 5 512

7 JU Hui KOR 7-13 2-14 6-9 3-7 3-7 1-3 0-3 22-56  39.3 2 512

8 YANG Yurou CHN 9-23 2-7 6-10 1-5 1-6 0-0 1-15 20-66  30.3 1 522

9 MUN Hongsim PRK 5-8 3-12 1-7 0-7 4-14 1-1 1-5 15-54  27.8 1 516

10 TO Yingying HKG 5-23 2-14 3-15 2-18 0-6 0-1 2-5 14-82  17.1 0 586

11 DAVYDOVA Tatyana KAZ 3-12 1-2 3-5 0-2 0-3 1-2 1-5 9-31  29.0 2 516

12 AITENOVA Zhannat KAZ 3-11 2-3 1-4 0-1 0-0 1-1 1-6 8-26  30.8 1 512

13 YOSTIWONG Janya THA 1-1 0-5 1-7 0-6 0-1 0-0 0-3 2-23   8.7 0 51
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ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OG JAPAN 2020

IHF Official System

WOMEN 29-09-2019

UP TO MATCH 15

BY 7M-THROW SAVED

RNK. NAME PLYD.ASST.
RATE

%
TOTAL

7M
THR.

FREE
THR.

BRK.
THR.

FAST
BRK.

WIN
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

FIELD
SHOT

TEAMNO.

1 PARK Saeyoung KOR 20-28 6-20 8-14 1-7 3-17 1-3 4-13 43-102  30.8 3 516

2 CHAN Kamling HKG 9-25 5-19 6-22 8-38 4-15 0-0 3-13 35-132  23.1 3 51

3 TO Yingying HKG 5-23 2-14 3-15 2-18 0-6 0-1 2-5 14-82  40.0 0 586

4 WANG Haiye CHN 10-31 5-18 4-14 0-2 3-9 1-1 2-7 25-82  28.6 5 512

5 HO Ryugyong PRK 10-23 6-23 8-23 0-12 5-17 3-3 2-9 34-110  22.2 3 51

6 POILOVA Iuliia KAZ 9-29 4-13 7-23 3-8 1-8 0-0 2-15 26-96  13.3 1 41

7 JANJIT K. THA 11-26 6-34 8-27 9-64 3-23 0-1 2-23 39-198   8.7 1 512

8 MUN Hongsim PRK 5-8 3-12 1-7 0-7 4-14 1-1 1-5 15-54  20.0 1 516

9 DAVYDOVA Tatyana KAZ 3-12 1-2 3-5 0-2 0-3 1-2 1-5 9-31  20.0 2 516

10 AITENOVA Zhannat KAZ 3-11 2-3 1-4 0-1 0-0 1-1 1-6 8-26  16.7 1 512

11 YANG Yurou CHN 9-23 2-7 6-10 1-5 1-6 0-0 1-15 20-66   6.7 1 522

12 JU Hui KOR 7-13 2-14 6-9 3-7 3-7 1-3 0-3 22-56   0.0 2 512

13 YOSTIWONG Janya THA 1-1 0-5 1-7 0-6 0-1 0-0 0-3 2-23   0.0 0 51
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